50 years of converting news into economic intelligence.



-	<u>DELHI JAL</u>			EE(D)-0				<u> </u>			
S. No	Name of Work	Amount Put to tender (Rs.)	EMD		Tender Fee's		er Dt. of release of		Last dt./time of receipt of tender through E- procurement solution		
1	Hiring of Supersucker machine for cleaning desilting of Manholes /removal of blockage desilting in the sewer liens under EE(D)-71	6/	8/- 73,200/-		500)/-	01/04/2025/ 2025_DJB_ 270433_1		11-04-2025 at 3.00 P.M.		
	NITA	. 00/FF/D) 07	0/0004	05\ D		e 			Executive Engineer (DJ-07		
S. No	Name of Work	Amount Put to tender (Rs.)			Tende Fee's	nder Dt. of release of			Last dt./time of receipt of tender through E-procurement solution		
1	Hiring of additional Supersucker machine for cleaning of sewerage system and removal of blockages under EE(D)-072	42,51,683/-	85,100	85,100/- 500		29/03/2025/ 2025_DJB_ 270368_1		-	10-04-2025 at 3.00 P.M.		
		NIT No.	19/EED)-113/20	24-25			EXE	CUTIVE ENGINEER (D)-07		
s. No	Name of Work	Amount p to tender (Rs.)	out E	ut Earnest I Money (In Rs.) : /- 51,600/-		Date of release of tender in e- procurement solution			Extended Last date/time of receipt of tender throug procurement solution		
1	Boring of 4 nos. tubewells at various location F-Block, 3rd 60 feet road in Molarband win Badarpur Constituency AC- 53 (Re-invite	ard	7/- 5			2025_I 27.03.2	DJB_270221 _. 2025	_1	11.04.2025 upto 3:00 PM		
		DDECC A	UT N - (co (2024	2025				Executive Engineer (D)-11		
S. No	Name of item	PKE35 I	Am	Amount put to tender (Rs.)		Earnest Money Last d			late/time of receipt of tende		
1.	Hiring of Super Sucker Machine forcleaning removal of blockages/ desilting in the sewel Nagar constituency AC-29 under EE(D)-08 ⁻¹ Tender ID: 2025_DJB_270355_1	lines in Tilak		Rs. 36,20,641/-				11.04.2025 upto 3:00 PM			
2.	Hiring of Super Sucker Machine for cleaning removal of blockages/ desilting in the sewer		Rs.	Rs. 35,67,122/-		Rs. 72,500/- 11		11.04.2	11.04.2025 upto 3:00 PM		

١ ١	Tilling of Caper Cacker Macrime foreignating of Matricioco		110.00,20,041/		11.0		1.04.2020 apto 0.001 M						
	removal of blockages/ desilting in the sewer lines in Tilak												
	Nagar constituency AC-29 under EE(D)-081												
	Tender ID: 2025_DJB_ 270355_1												
2.	Hiring of Super Sucker Machine for cleaning of Manholes/		Rs. 35,67,122/-		Rs. 72,500/- 11.04.2		2025 upto 3:00 PM						
	removal of blockages/ desilting in the sewer lines in						•						
	Uttam Nagar constituency AC-32 under EE(D)-083	Nagar constituency AC-32 under EE(D)-083											
	Tender ID: 2025_DJB_270355_2												
	Executive Engineer (T) M-08												
	NIT No. 18/EE(D)-113/2024-25												
S.	Name of Work	Amount put		Earnest	Date of release of		Extended Last date/time						
No		to tender		Money	tender in e- procurement		of receipt of tender through						
		(Rs.)		(In Rs.)	solution		procurement solution						
1	Boring of 06 nos. tubewells at various locations	38,80,90	01/-	77,700/-	2025_DJB_270132_1		11.04.2025						

Executive Engineer (D)-113 NIT along with all the terms & conditions is available on DJB Web Site https://govteprocurement.delhi.gov.in.

ISSUED BY P.R.O. (WATER) Advt.No. J.S.V. 03 (2024-2025

26.03.2025 upto 3:00 PM

Opinion, **Insight Out**

Constituency AC-53 under EE(D)-113 (Re-invited

along canal in Molarband ward in Badarpur



Opinion, Monday to Saturday

To book your copy, sms reachbs to 57575 or email order@bsmail.in



businessstandard 🔀 bsindia

business-standard.com

Form No.-5 **DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL**

600/1, University Road, Near Hanuman Setu Mandir, Lucknow-226 007 (Area of Jurisdiction - Part of Uttar Pradesh) Summons of Filing Reply & Appearance by Publication

O.A. No. 530 OF 2024 O.A. No. 530 OF 2024

Versus Mr. Anil Kumar

Mr. Anil Kumar Proprietor of M/s Elite Power Solution

Union Bank of India

Son of Shri Chhotelal R/o A/4/5. Avush Vihar Yoina.

Bhagwati Devi Vihar, Jankipuram Extension, Jankipuram,

In the above noted Application, you are required to file reply in Paper Book form in Two sets alongwith documents and affidavits (if any), personally or through your duly authorized agent or legal practitioner in this Tribunal, afte serving copy of the same on the Applicant or his counsel/duly authorized agent after publication of the summons, and thereafter to appear before the Tribunal on 21/05/25 at 10.30 A.M. failing which the application shall be heard and decided in your absence.

Registrar Debts Recovery Tribunal Lucknow

Date: 02/04/25

.....Applicant Bank

GLOBE MULTI VENTURES LIMITED

Formerly: Globe Commercials Limited (CIN No.L52110MH1985PLC293393) Corp. Off: Plot No. 54 & 55, A.G. Arcade, Balaji Co-operative

Society, Transport Road, Secunderabad - 500009, Telangana Regd. off: 51, V Mall, Ground Floor, Asha Nagar, Thakur Complex, Kandivili East, Mumbai - 400101, M.H. Gmail: globemultiventures@gmail.com www.globecommercials.com

NOTICE OF THE EXTRAORDINARY GENERAL MEETING

Notice is hereby given that an Extra-Ordinary General Meeting ('EGM') of Members of Globe Multi Ventures Limited (formerly known as Globe Commercials Limited) ('the Company') is scheduled to be held on Wednesday, the 30th day of April, 2025 at 11.00 AM through Video Conference (VC) or Other Audio-Visual Means (OAVM), in compliance with General Circular No.14/2020 dated 8th April, 2020, No. 17/2020 dated 13th April, 2020, No. 22/2020 dated 15th June, 2020, No. 33/2020 dated 28th September, 2020, No. 39/2020 dated 31" December, 2020, No. 10/2021 dated 23rd June, 2021, No. 20/2021 dated 8th December, 2021, No. 03/2022 dated 5th May, 2022, No. 10/2022 dated 28th December, 2022, No. 09/2023 dated 25th September, 2023 and No. 09/2024 dated 19th September, 2024 issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA), Government of India and other corresponding circulars issued by Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI), to transact the businesses as set out in the Notice of the EGM.

The Company has sent the Notice convening EGM on April 07, 2025 through electronic mode to the Members whose email addresses are registered with the Company and/or Depositories in accordance with aforesaid MCA Circulars and SEBI Circulars. The requirement of sending physical copies have been dispensed with vide the MCA Circulars and SEBI Circulars. Notice convening EGM is also available on the website of the Company at www.globecommercials.com and on the website of CDSL at www.cdslindia.com

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 and Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, as amended and Regulation 44 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Members are provided with the facility to cast their votes on all resolutions as set forth in the Notice convening EGM using electronic voting system (e-voting) provided by CDSL. The voting rights of members shall be in proportion to the equity shares held by them in the paid-up equity share capital of the Company as on April 25, 2025 ('Cut-off Date')

In case Member(s) have not registered their e-mail addresses with the Company/Depository, please follow the below instructions to register e-mail address for obtaining login details for e-voting.

a. For members holding shares in Physical mode - please provide necessary details like Folio No., Name of shareholder, scanned copy of the share certificate (front and back), PAN (self-attested scanned copy of PAN card), AADHAR (self-attested scanned copy of Aadhar Card) by e-mail to csglobemulti@gmail.com.

b. Members holding shares in Demat mode can get their E-mail ID registered by contacting their respective Depository Participant or by e-mail to globemultiventures@gmail.com with details of DPID-CLID (16 digit DPID + CLID or 16 digit beneficiary ID), Name, client master or copy of Consolidated Account statement, PAN (self-attested scanned copy of PAN card), AADHAR (self-attested scanned copy of Aadhar Card).

Members holding shares in either physical form or in dematerialised form as on the Cut-off date, may cast their vote electronically on the special business matters set out in the Notice through remote e-voting of CDSL. Members are informed that:

a. All the special business matters set out in the Notice will be transacted through voting by electronic means only.

b. The remote e-voting shall commence on April 26, 2025 at 9.00 a.m. IST. voting shall end on Monday, April 29, 2025 at 5.00 p.n d. Any person who becomes a member of the Company after the date of sending the notice of this EGM and holding shares as on the Cut-off date, may obtain the login ID and password by sending a request to helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com in or csglobemulti@gmail.com. However, if the person is already registered with CDSL for remote e-voting, then

the existing log in ID and password may be used to cast the vote e. Members will not be able to cast their vote electronically beyond the date and time mentioned above and the remote e-voting module shall be disabled for voting by CDSL thereafter.

f. Once the vote on a resolution is cast by the member, he/she shall not be allowed to change it subsequently or cast the vote again.

g. Members who have voted through remote e-voting will be eligible to attend the EGM. However, they will not be eligible to vote at the EGM. h. Only those Members, who will be present in the EGM through VC/OAVM facility and have not cast their vote on the Resolutions through remote e-Voting and are otherwise not barred from doing so, shall be eligible to vote through e-Voting system in the EGM.

In case Members have any queries or issues regarding e-voting, they may refer to the Frequently Asked Questions("FAQs") and e-voting manual available at www.cdslindia.com, under help section or write an email to helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com or call Toll free number 1800-21-09911.

All grievances connected with the facility for voting by electronic means may be addressed to Sr. Manager, (CDSL) Central Depository Services (India) Limited, Marathon Futurex, A-Wing, 25th floor, NM Joshi Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013, Email: shareholders@cdslindia.com, Contact No. +91 22 23058602.

The details of EGM are available on the website of the Company at www.globecommercials.com, CDSL at www.cdslindia.com, BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and www.msei.in.

By order of the Board of Directors For Globe Multi Ventures Ltd (Formerly known as Globe Commercials Ltd)

Date: 07-04-2025 Place: Hyderabad

Sd/-xx Kameswari Sivalenka **Wholetime Director** DIN: 00412669

REGD. OFFICE: ESAF Bhavan, Mannuthy, Thrissur- 680 651, Kerala.

GOLD AUCTION NOTICE

Notice is hereby given for the information of all concerned that Gold ornaments pledged with ESAF Small Finance Bank and not redeemed by borrowers, despite repeated reminders and notices, of our branches, are listed below. This will be auctioned as per the details given below:

DATE OF AUCTION: 22-04-2025 TIME: 2 PM TO 5 PM **AUCTION VENUE:** THROUGH E-AUCTION

AUCTION ADDRESS: https://egold.auctiontiger.net Contact Number: 9099013705/6351896640 To register as bidder for the e-Auction with terms and conditions, and full details of e-Auction please visit the above site.

BRANCHES & LOAN ACCOUNT NUMBER ALLAHABAD - PRAYAGRAJ: 63240000647220, BASTI: 63240000679219 5505, 636384, **GORAKHPUR**: 75240003023045, **LUCKNOW** GOMTINAGAR: 63240000659777, 75240002878003, 2912180, 2932702, SITAPUR: 75240000605833, VARANASI: 63240000696606, 701269, 5240003062791.

Customers who are interested to release the ornaments by paying the total due amount may do so, at the respective branches, on of before the date of the auction.

Ridders who wish to participate in the auction shall produce their KYC documents. GST No. is mandatory for registered firms/companies Bidders shall deposit a sum of Rs.50,000 as EMD before participating in the auction.

Thrissur Date: 08-04-2025 **Authorized Signatory**

HEXAWARE

Hexaware Technologies Limited

Regd. Office: Bldg 152, Millennium Business Park, Sector III, A Block, TTC Industrial Area, Mahape, Navi Mumbai - 400 710. Phone: 022 3326 8585 Website: www.hexaware.com; E-mail: Investori@hexaware.com CIN: U72900MH1992PLC069662

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to the applicable provisions of Companies Act, 2013 and rules made there under and General Circular No. 09/2024 on September 19, 2024, General Circular 09/2023 dated September 09, 2023, Circular No 10/2022 dated December 28, 2022 read with circulars dated April 8, 2020, April 13, 2020, May 5, 2020, January 13, 2021, December 08, 2021 and other applicable circulars, if any, issued by Ministry of Corporate Affairs (collectively referred to as "MCA Circulars"), the 32nd Annual General Meeting ("AGM") of Hexaware Technologies Limited is scheduled to be held on Wednesday, April 30, 2025 at 9.00 a.m. IST through video conferencing ("VC")/ other audio visual means ("OAVM") without physical presence of members of the Company at common venue to transact the business as set out in Notice of the Meeting.

The Annual report for the financial year ended December 31, 2024 including Notice convening the 32nd Annual General Meeting to be held on April 30, 2025 has been sent to those members electronically whose e-mail ids are registered with the Depository participant or the Company / RTA in accordance with MCA circulars

Pursuant to Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("SEBI Listing Regulations") the requirement of sending physical copies of Report to those Members who have not registered their email addresses has been discontinued.

The Notice of 32nd Annual General Meeting and Annual report are also available on the website of the Company at www.hexaware.com and on the website of NSDL (agency for providing the Remote e-Voting facility) i.e. www.evoting.nsdl.com, the websites of BSE Limited i.e www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited i.e www.nseindia.com.

The relevant documents pertaining to the items of the business to be transacted at the AGM are available for inspection in electronic mode by the Members upto the date of the Meeting by sending an email to <u>Investori@hexaware.com</u>

In compliance with the provisions of section 108 of the Act and the Rules framed thereunder, the Members are provided with the facility to cast their vote electronically, through the remote e-voting services provided by NSDL on all resolutions set forth in this Notice. The e-voting period commences on Sunday, April 27, 2025 (9:00 am) and ends on Tuesday, April 29, 2025 (5:00 pm), voting through electronic mode shall not be permitted beyond 5:00 pm on April 29, 2025.

The voting facility through electronic voting system shall be made available during the AGM and members attending the meeting through VC who have not casted their vote by remote e-voting shall be able to exercise their right during the meeting through electronic voting system. The members who have cast their vote by remote e-voting prior to the AGM may also attend the AGM but shall not be entitled to cast their vote again. The Members, whose names appear in the Register of Members / list of Beneficial Owners as on April 23, 2025 (cut off date) are entitled for e-voting on the Resolutions set forth in this Notice. Any person, who acquires shares of the Company and becomes a member of the Company after dispatch of Notice and holding Shares as on the cut off date, may obtain the login id and password by sending a request to evoting@nsdl.co.in

The members holding shares in physical mode whose email address are not registered with Company can update their email address by sending request letter at <u>Investori@hexaware.com</u> duly signed by registered member providing Folio No., Name of shareholder, email id, mobile number, scanned copy of the share certificate (front and back), PAN (self attested scanned copy of PAN card), AADHAR (self attested scanned copy of Aadhar Card). Members holding shares in demat mode whose email address are not registered are requested to update their email id with Depository Participant (DP)

Please refer Notice of 32nd Annual General Meeting for the process of remote e-voting and voting through electronic voting system during AGM by the members holding shares in physical mode, demat mode and for those shareholder whose email address are not registered with the Company/Depository.

In case of any queries, you may refer the Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) for Shareholders and e-voting user manual for Shareholders available at the download section of www.evoting.nsdl.com or call on 022 - 4886 7000 and 022 - 2499 7000 or send a request to Rimpa Bag at evoting@nsdl.com or contact Mr. Amit Vishal, DVP., 3rd Floor, Naman Chamber, Plot C-32, g-Block, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra East, Mumbai, Maharashtra- 400051 at the designated email IDs: evoting@nsdl.com or call on 022-48867000 who will also address the grievances connected with the voting by electronic means.

For Hexaware Technologies Limited

Gunjan Methi

Date : April 08, 2025 Place : Navi Mumbai Company Secretary

(a) pnb Housing

APPENDIX -IV-A
E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY (IES)
E-Auction-Sale Notice for Sale of Immoveable Assets Under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Fina
Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement of Security Interest (Enforceme

fice: - 9th Floor, Antriksh Bhawan, 22 Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi-110001, Phones:-011-23357171, 23357172, 23705414, Web: - www.pnbhousing.com Lucknow Branch: PNB Housing Finance Limited, 307 & 308, 3rd Floor, Commercial Complex, Cyber Heights, Gomti Nagar Lucknow -226010

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the borrower(s) & guarantor(s) indicated in Column no-Athath he below described immovable property (fies) described in Column no-E mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the constructive/Physical Possession of which has been taken (as described in Column no-C) by the authorized Officer of M/s PNB Housing Finance Limited/Secured Creditor, will be sold on "As Is WHERE IS, As Is WHAT IS and WHATEVER THERE IS ASSIS" as per the details mentioned below. Notice is hereby given to borrowers/mortgagor(s)/Legal Heirs, Legal Representative, (whether Known or Unknown), executor(s), administrator(s), successor(s), assignee(s) of the respective borrowers/mortgagor(s)/since deceased) as the case may be indicated in Column no-Aunder Rule-8(6) & 9 of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002 amended as on date.

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in M/s PNB Housing Finance Limited/secured creditor's website i.e. www.pnbhousing.com.										
Loan No, Name of the Borrower/Co-Borrower/ Guarantor(s)/Legal heirs (A)	Demanded Amount & Date (B)	Nature of Possession (C)	Description of the Properties Mortgaged (D)		EMD (10% of RP) (F)	Last Date of Submission of Bid (G)	Bid Incremental Rate (H)	Inspection Date & Time (I)	Date of Auction & Time (J)	Known Encumberances/ Court Cases if any (K)
HOU/LUC/0218/490106, HOU/LUC/0518/536597, B.O.: Lucknow, Deepti Singh, Aridaman Singh	Rs.31,22,921.96 as on 14-06-2021	Physical	Property on Minjumla Khasra No.148, Area 1018 Sq Ft Or 94.61 Sq Metre Situated At Newaj Purwa Juggor, Lucknow.	Rs. 2674000	Rs. 267400	24-04-2025	Rs. 10,000	15.04.2025 10.00 AM 5.30 PM	25.04.2025 02.00 PM 03:00 PM	Not Known

Deeptt Singn, Aridaman Singn | 14-06-2021 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 | 1-05-2051 Authorized Officer, M/s PNB Housing Finance Limited

Place: Lucknow, Dated: 08.04.2025